
PHIL04

Fall 2018
 

ID#

GRADE 

(Letter) GRADE (%)

Total Pts. 

Currently 

Available

Current Pt. 

Total Final Exam Midterm QUIZ AVG.

Lowest Quiz 

Score 

(Dropped) QUIZ Ch1 Quiz Ch.2 QUIZ Ch3 QUIZ Ch. 5

IDEAL A+ 100 100 100 100.00 100 10.00 10.0 10 10 10 10

000007 A+ 97 100 97 92.00 101 9.50 7.0 9 10.00 10 10

005846 C+ 79 100 79 65.00 100 8.67 7.0 7.5 7.00 8.5 10

010711 B 84 100 84 81.50 103 9.17 8.5 9 9.00 8.5 10

011798 B- 81 100 81 78.00 91 8.25 7.0 8.5 7.00 8.5 9.5

013194 B 83 100 83 69.00 96 9.42 5.0 10 10.00 10 10

020397 A- 92 100 92 85.50 90 9.83 7.5 10 10.00 10 10

060196 A 96 100 96 90.00 102 9.17 7.0 9 9.00 10 10

062399 B+ 88 100 88 75.00 101 8.00 5.5 10 9.00 5.5 6

071699 B 86 100 86 62.50 99 8.83 5.0 9 9.00 10 10

072848 A 93 100 93 81.00 101 9.75 7.5 10 10.00 10 10

080298 A 95 100 95 93.50 104 9.50 8.0 9.5 10.00 9 10

092199 B 84 100 84 85.50 95 7.92 5.0 8 8.00 9 5

155566 F 48 100 48 77 4.58 0.0 0 7.00 8.5 8.5

162534 A 93 100 93 86.00 90 9.42 8.0 8 10.00 10 10

170516 B- 80 100 80 69.50 65 8.00 5.0 7.5 5.00 8.5 9

181818 D 66 100 66 46.50 95 5.92 0.0 0 8.00 0 10

195731 B 86 100 86 78.50 82 8.75 6.5 9 9.00 6.5 10

200566 C+ 78 100 78 43.50 84 8.58 0.0 10 8.00 10 10

202999 A+ 97 100 97 94.00 103 10.00 9.0 10 10.00 10 10

206410 B+ 87 100 87 78.50 96 9.08 8.0 10 9.00 9.5 10

271951 A+ 100 100 100 98.50 104 9.92 9.0 9.5 10.00 10 10

317276 C+ 77 100 77 67.00 99 8.08 5.0 9.5 8.00 9.5 8.5

423573 B+ 87 100 87 78.50 92 8.92 7.0 10 9.00 7 10

429869 A- 92 100 92 78.50 92 9.75 7.0 10 9.00 9.5 10

513027 A+ 98 100 98 92.50 100 10.00 9.0 10 10.00 10 10

881019 A 93 100 93 95.50 85 9.75 0.0 9.5 9.00 10 10

917108 A 95 100 95 85.00 104 8.83 0.0 9.5 10.00 10 0

HW Notation:  
"F" = Submitted on Time

Full Credit

"H" = Submitted Late

Half Credit
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ID#

IDEAL

000007

005846

010711

011798

013194

020397

060196

062399

071699

072848

080298

092199

155566

162534

170516

181818

195731

200566

202999

206410

271951

317276

423573

429869

513027

881019

917108

Quiz Ch 6 Quiz 10.1 Quiz 10.2

% of HW points 

earned

HW 

Submitted

Atten. 

Buffer 

Intact? Days Here Days Late

Excess 

Absences 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep 9/26 HW

10 10 10 100 11.0 YES 15 0 0 x x x F

7 8 10 100 11.0 YES 14 1 0 x x x F

7 10 9 55 6.0 YES 13 1 0 x x x F

8.5 9.5 9 50 5.5 YES 14 0 0 x x x F

8.5 7.5 7 64 7.0 YES 14 0 0 x x x F

9.5 7 5 64 7.0 YES 13 0 0 x x x F

9 7.5 10 91 10.0 YES 15 0 0 x x x F

9 7 8 100 11.0 YES 13 0 0 x x x F

8 6 9 91 10.0 YES 14 0 0 x x x F

6 9 5 91 10.0 YES 14 1 0 x x x F

8.5 7.5 10 91 10.0 YES 15 0 0 x x x F

8 8.5 10 82 9.0 YES 14 0 0 x x x F

9 5.5 8 64 7.0 YES 11 1 0 x x x F

3.5 0 0 45 5.0 YES 12 0 0 x x x

8.5 8 10 100 11.0 YES 14 1 0 x x x F

6 8.5 8.5 100 11.0 YES 15 0 0 x x x F

10 7.5 0 64 7.0 NO 6 2 3 x F

9 7 8.5 91 10.0 YES 15 0 0 x x x F

8 5.5 0 100 11.0 NO 2 1 8 F

10 9 10 91 10.0 YES 14 0 0 x x x F

8 8 8 77 8.5 YES 14 0 0 x x x F

9 10 10 100 11.0 YES 15 0 0 x x x F

5 7 6 45 5.0 YES 14 0 0 x x x

8.5 7.5 8.5 82 9.0 YES 14 0 0 x x F

7 10 10 100 11.0 YES 15 0 0 x x x F

10 10 9 100 11.0 YES 15 0 0 x x x F

0 10 10 91 10.0 YES 14 0 0 x x x H

8 8 7.5 100 11.0 YES 15 0 0 x x x F

HW Notation:  
"F" = Submitted on Time

Full Credit

"H" = Submitted Late

Half Credit
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ID#

IDEAL

000007

005846

010711

011798

013194

020397

060196

062399

071699

072848

080298

092199

155566

162534

170516

181818

195731

200566

202999

206410

271951

317276

423573

429869

513027

881019

917108

27-Sep HW 4-Oct HW 9-Oct HW 10-Oct 11-Oct HW 10/16 HW 17-Oct HW 22-Oct 10/23 HW 10/30 HW 11/5 HW 11/14 HW 26-Nov

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F F x

l F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F F x

l F x F x F x x x F x F x

x F x F x H x x F x x F x

x F x F x F x x x F F F x

x F x F x x x x F F F F x

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F x

x F x F x F x F F x F x F F F F x

x F x F x F x F F x F x F F F x

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F x

x F x F x F x x F x F x F F F F x

x F x F x F x x F F x F F F x

l F x F x F x x F x F F

x x x x x F x F x F F F x

x F x F x F x l F F x F x F F F F x

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F F x

x F l F x F F x F F

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F x

F F x F l F F F F F F F

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F x

x F x F x F x x F F x H x F H H x

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F F x

x x x x x F F x F x F F x

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F x

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F F x

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F F x

x H x F x F x x F F x F x F F F F x

x F x F x F x x F F x F x F F F F x

HW Notation:  
"F" = Submitted on Time

Full Credit

"H" = Submitted Late

Half Credit
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ID#

IDEAL

000007

005846

010711

011798

013194

020397

060196

062399

071699

072848

080298

092199

155566

162534

170516

181818

195731

200566

202999

206410

271951

317276

423573

429869

513027

881019

917108

27-Nov 29-Nov 3-Dec 4-Dec

x x x x

x x x x

x x x

x x x

x x x x

x x x

x x x x

x x x

x x x x

x x x l

x x x x

x x x x

x x x

x

x x x x

x x x x

x x l

x x x x

x

x x x

x x x

x x x x

x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x

x x x x

HW Notation:  
"F" = Submitted on Time

Full Credit

"H" = Submitted Late

Half Credit


